Indian Harbor Yacht Club Foundation

P.O. Box 881 Greenwich, CT 06836 T: 203-869-2484

Tax ID/EIN: 27-3193524

Fundamental in more also also the comment of
Enclosed is my check in the amount of: \$500 \$\infty\$ \$1,000 \$\infty\$ \$5,000 \$\infty\$ \$10,000 Other \$
Wires: (see back) I would like to wire to the Foundation cash in the amount of \$
Securities: (see back) I would like to contribute shares of stock in to the Foundation.
Pledges: (see back) I would like to make a pledge to the Foundation. Please provide a pledge form to me at the address below.
Bequests & Trusts: (see back) I would like to support the Foundation as part of my estate or through a trust. Please contact me to discuss the Foundation's Legacy Program.
Signature(s)
Name of Donor(s) Please print as you wish to be listed in any publication recognizing donors.
Address
Phone Number
Email address (optional)
Please do not list my/our name in publications recognizing donors.
THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT
The Indian Harbor Yacht Club Foundation, Inc. is a tax-exempt 501(c)(3) charitable organization and is a legal entity separate from the Indian Harbor Yacht Club. Contributions to the Foundation can qualify as

Transfer Instructions for Securities

tax-deductible charitable contributions.

1. Name of security; symbol/ticker/CUSIP, number of shares to be transferred

Securities and Wires: To make securities contributions or to wire funds to the Indian Harbor Yacht Club

2. Charles Schwab & Co.

Foundation, please instruct your financial institution as follows:

FBO: Indian Harbor Yacht Club Foundation, Inc.

A/C: 1809-6169 DTC # 0164, Code 40

Schwab Contact: Account Transfer Services

Contact Phone: 877-328-0276

Transfer Instructions for Wires

Citibank, NA

111 Wall Street, New York, NY 10005

212-627-3999 ABA#: 021000089

FBO: Charles Schwab & Co., Inc.

A/C: 40553953

FAO: Indian Harbor Yacht Club Foundation, Inc.

A/C: 1809-6169

Please call Charles Schwab to inform them of the upcoming transfer. In order to monitor the transaction, please also inform Elizabeth Daigle at info@ihycfoundation.org of the transfer.

Pledges: If you would prefer to make a contribution over a period of time, the Foundation generally will accept payments within a three year period. The aggregate amount of the pledge should be declared at the time of the pledge. The Foundation would be happy to provide you with a pledge form.

Bequests & Trusts: The Foundation encourages prospective donors to give bequests and gifts through trusts serious consideration in their estate planning. Since individual circumstances differ widely, it is suggested that those interested in this form of giving consult their attorney. Members naming the Indian Harbor Yacht Club Foundation as the beneficiary of a bequest or trust are kindly requested to provide the Foundation with a Letter of Intent or similar document.

All other inquiries may be made to Elizabeth Daigle at info@ihycfoundation.org.